Preliminary as of 11-14-2023

RUNNING ORDER for Entire Trial

TRIAL: 17-Fri 40 16 16132 Karat Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Doc Griebelbauer
41 16 16176 Torque All American Dog Kelly Steel
RI NG N U M B ER ) 1 42 16 16178 Prim Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson
Class: T2B Division: T2B 43 20 20031 Bold Border Collie Martha Kent
. 44 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog  Hallie McFadden
Judge: Terri Campbell . | §
45 20 20033 Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen
1 04 A P ke Welsh i Brian Knigh
04048  Avbey embroke Welsh Corgi  Brian Knight 46 20 20034 Haich Rhodesian Ridgeback  Gail Leedy
2 08 08008 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ellen Gerwin ) i )
47 20 20017 Pace Border Collie Brian Knight
3 08 08092 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams
X P H 48 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever Magdalene Gee
4 08 08097 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted )
49 20 20043 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
5 08 08098 Mani Papillon Gail Gardner
I P ! 50 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
6 08 Wins| igan Welsh i Vicki Tell
08103 Winslow  Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles 51 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie Kim Plath
7 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi 52 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
8 12 12052 Augie Miniature American Shep Diane McQuade 53 20 20137 Q Dalmatian Paticia Sayles
9 12 12055 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow 54 20 20139 Bond Border Collie Dawn Griebelbauer
10 12 12056 Dash Poodle Katherine Kem
I P 55 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd Brandy Martinez
11 12 Nik Poodle (Mini N N
12057 Niko oodle (Miniature) ancy Forem 56 20 20141 The Rooster Border Collie Greg Plath
1212 12058 Bug All American Dog Carol Franks 57 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie Sarah Jones
13 12 12054 Luigi Lagotto Romagnolo Alan Hann
v ¢ g 58 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd  Carol Konicki
14 12 12 Kitt Miniature American Shep Patricia Hest
036 Kity iniailre American Shep Faficia Hester 59 20 20144 Addie Border Collie Patricia Audibert
15 12 12109 Marco Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle 60 20 20145 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
1612 12113 Mylee Poodle (Viniature) Linda Smilf 61 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
17 12 12115 Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read
62 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie Nancy Dacosta
18 12 12172 Tyl Shetland Sheepdog Shannon Cole 63 20 20150 Rise Border Colle Kirm Terril
19 16 16032 Dee.o All American Dog Gene Tatum 64 20 20159 Dily Border Collie Melanie Mead
20 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler 65 20 20179 Kaylo Australian Shepherd Diana Dragomir
21 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella 66 20 20183 CoolBeans Border Colie Amy Tanler
22 16 16070 Riot Border Collie Carol Franks
67 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever Kendra Freeman
23 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd Peggy Chandler 68 20 20186 Shade Border Colie Linda Johns
24 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave 69 20 20189 KD Portuguese Water Dog  Susan Neal
25 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog ~ Tripp Bennett 70 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
26 16 16081 Junie Border Colie Terri Moyers 71 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
27 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels 72 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miler
28 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd Carol L Konicki
v ustrel P e 73 24 24C162Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
29 16 16116 LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe | —
30 16 16119 Sunny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones Class: STD Division:  PREM
31 16 16120 Breeze Border Collie Melanie Mead Judge: Terri Campbell
32 16 16122 Katniss Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson 74 08 08095* Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck
33 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 75 08 08105* Ada Cairn Terrier Jerry Knaus
34 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks 76 08 08106* Wolfie Cairn Terrier Andrea Faucette
35 16 16125 Sculy Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe 77 12 12110* Tristan Beagle Doranna Durgin
36 16 16126 Tsaile Australian Cattle Dog Kristen Corbitt 78 12 12112* Reno Poodle (Miniature) Susan Neal
37 16 16127 Jeannie Border Collie Vicki Wilson 79 12 12114* Spark Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle
38 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton 80 12 12115* Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read
39 16 16131 Snap Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Moyers 81 12 12050* Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
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82 12 12054* Luigi Lagotto Romagnolo
83 12 12055* Shelby Shetland Sheepdog
84 16 16120* Breeze Border Collie

85 16 16123* Michael Wire Fox Terrier
86 16 16124* Pixie Border Collie

87 16 16125* Scully Australian Cattle Dog
88 16 16127* Jeannie Border Collie

89 16 16128* Zulu All American Dog
90 16 16129* Edge Shetland Sheepdog
91 16 16062* Vim Border Collie

92 16 16066* Karmann Border Collie

93 16 16069* Pumpkin All American Dog
94 16 16075* Lexi Rottweiler

95 16 16076* Lexi Australian Shepherd
96 16 16079* Eva Australian Shepherd
97 16 16081* Junie Border Collie

98 16 16083* Zachary Border Collie

99 16 16085* Tres Border Collie

100 16 16086* Rosa Border Collie

101 16 16087* Beckon Border Collie

102 16 16061* Coupe Australian Shepherd
103 20 20134* Logan Border Collie

104 20 20142* Doon! Border Collie

105 20 20144* Addie Border Collie

106 20 20145* Mega Border Collie

107 20 20149* Kenley Border Collie

108 20 20150* Rise Border Collie

109 20 20151* Jammies Australian Shepherd
110 20 20154* Score Golden Retriever
111 20 20155* Roma Border Collie

112 20 20159* Dilly Border Collie

113 20 20181* Raelynn Border Collie

114 20 20186* Shade Border Collie

115 24 24024* Rhyme Belgian Tervuren
116 24 24160* Sweet! Vizsla

117 24 24161* Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
118 24 24C162 Kit Border Collie
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Terri Campbell

119 04 04048 Abbey Pembroke Welsh Corgi
120 08 08091 Jolene Papillon

121 08 08092 Pixel Papillon

122 08 08093 Drummer Affenpinscher
123 08 08094 Vinnie Papillon

124 08 08095 Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp
125 08 08096 Amber Papillon
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Alan Hann

Leslie Sparrow
Melanie Mead
Kris Read

Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe

Vicki Wilson

Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton
Kim Terrill

Gene Tatum
Tessa Caldarella
Julie Brodbeck
Patricia Hester
Sandra Viscusi
Terri Moyers
Karen Thompson
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Chuck Chandler
Kyle Schumacher
Sarah Jones
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Melanie Mead
Ray Ramsay
Linda Johns
Richard Cummings
Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

Brian Knight
Andrea Faucette
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck

Donna Faulkner

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Class:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08097
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08105
08106
08107
08171
08049
12109
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12108
12172
12174
12175
12050
12051
12053
12054
12055
12056
12058
12059
12060
12052

Chatter
Shorty
Haji
Torrent
Qwik
Winslow
Ada
Wolfie
Snap
Baci
Peanut
Marco
Theo
Reno
Mylee
Spark
Tiki
Quesa
Tylt
Ciara
Lannister
Joss
Levi
Sagitt
Luigi
Shelby
Dash
Bug
Cody
Allie
Augie

STD Division:

Border Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Affenpinscher

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Cattle Dog

Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Lisa Frankland
Donna Faulkner
Vicki Telles
Jerry Knaus
Andrea Faucette
Paula Scott
Jenica Jacobi
Diane Wray
Peggy Weigle
Kathleen Miller
Susan Neal
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read

Donna Monsarrat
Shannon Cole
Elizabeth Bretton
Doranna Durgin
Linda Johns
Marcia Malcomb
Elizabeth Provost
Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Pam Jones

Ellen Rowe

Miniature American Shep Diane McQuade

EXC

Judge: Terri Campbell

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16116
16117
16119
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
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Lil B
Hawk
Sunny
Sunny
Katniss
Michael
Pixie
Scully
Tsaile
Jeannie
Zulu
Edge
Sky

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Ellen Rowe

Amy Gloman

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones

Poodle

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Michael Kemp

Kris Read
Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe
Kristen Corbitt
Vicki Wilson
Kelly Steel
Cindy Blanton

Marcia Malcomb
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Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Theresa Moyers

Doc Griebelbauer

Melanie Mead
Kelly Steel

Kim Terrill

Karen Baker
Gene Tatum
Valerie Barboa
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
Melanie Mead
Julie Brodbeck
Patricia Hester
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sandra Viscusi
Terri Moyers
Karen Thompson
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Chuck Chandler
Trish Spradley
Judith Schmille
Tripp Bennett
Tamara Daniels
Emily Chavez
Carol L Konicki

170 16 16131 Snap Shetland Sheepdog
171 16 16132 Karat Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
172 16 16178 Prim

173 16 16120 Breeze Border Collie

174 16 16176 Torque All American Dog
175 16 16062 Vim Border Collie

176 16 16063 Puffin Portuguese Water Dog
177 16 16066 Karmann Border Collie

178 16 16068 Medusa Australian Shepherd
179 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog
180 16 16070 Riot Border Collie

181 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd
182 16 16074 Hunter Border Collie

183 16 16075 Lexi Rottweiler

184 16 16076 Lexi Australian Shepherd
185 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
186 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd
187 16 16081 Junie Border Collie

188 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie

189 16 16085 Tres Border Collie

190 16 16086 Rosa Border Collie

191 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie

192 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd
193 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie

194 16 16077 Tori Australian Shepherd
195 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
196 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd
197 16 16166 Tamale Labrador Retriever
198 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd
Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Terri Campbell

199 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie

200 20 20134 Logan Border Collie

201 20 20135 Trinity Smooth Collie

202 20 20136 Smooch Whippet

203 20 20138 Tricks Border Collie

204 20 20139 Bond Border Collie

205 20 20141 The Rooster Border Collie

206 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie

207 20 20144 Addie Border Collie

208 20 20145 Mega Border Collie

209 20 20147 Shep Australian Shepherd
210 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie

211 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie

212 20 20150 Rise Border Collie

213 20 20151 Jammies Australian Shepherd
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Kim Plath

Kyle Schumacher
Vicki Loucks
Cricket Mara
Schultz Anne
Dawn Griebelbauer
Greg Plath

Sarah Jones
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Grey Handy
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz

214 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever
215 20 20155 Roma Border Collie

216 20 20158 Clover All American Dog
217 20 20159 Dilly Border Collie

218 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever
219 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd
220 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie

221 20 20156 Dream Smooth Collie
222 20 20179 Kaylo Australian Shepherd
223 20 20180 Skylar Australian Shepherd
224 20 20181 Raelynn Border Collie

225 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever
226 20 20186 Shade Border Collie

227 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd
228 20 20189 KD. Portuguese Water Dog
229 20 20089 Enzo Weimaraner

230 20 20090 Gibby Rough Collie

231 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
232 24 24C162Kit Border Collie

233 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla

Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Terri Campbell

234 08 08008 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi
235 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi
236 08 08010 Zoey All American Dog

237 08 08170 Aggie All American Dog

238 08 08001 Zorro All American Dog

239 12 12173 Bijou Cavalier King Charles Sp
240 16 16013 Quest All American Dog

241 16 16177 TPau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
242 16 16003 Scout All American Dog

243 20 20014 Loke Border Collie

244 20 20015 Angus Border Collie

245 20 20020 Lucky All American Dog

246 20 20023 Stoney Portuguese Water Dog
247 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd
248 20 20183 Cool Beans Border Collie

249 20 20185 Tesla Whippet

250 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog
251 24 24024 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren
Class: STD Division: NOV

Judge: Terri Campbell
252 08 08035 Josie
253 08 08027 Skye
254 12 12036 Kitty

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Amy Gloman
Melanie Mead
Magdalene Gee
Brandy Martinez
Barbara Petersen
Vicki Loucks
Diana Dragomir
Sandra Viscusi
Ray Ramsay
Kendra Freeman
Linda Johns
Judith Anderson
Susan Neal
Lynnie Thompson
Vicki Loucks
LeAnn Miller
Kyle Schumacher

Laurence Laudicina

Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Barbara Surbey
Connie Rossignol
Vikki Welby
Jenica Jacobi
Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Elizabeth Fischer
Richard Hansen
Sophia Wu

Karen Baker
Carol Konicki
Amy Tanler
Carrie Burns
Hallie McFadden

Richard Cummings

Josie Scalva

Leslie Sparrow

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester
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255 12 12028 Bailey All American Dog Marge Petersen
256 12 12029 Elie All American Dog Julia Jacobi
257 16 16037 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler
258 16 16039 Kit Border Collie Carol Franks
259 16 16032 DeeJo All American Dog Gene Tatum
260 16 16164 Alex Border Collie Karen Thompson
261 20 20021 Shadow Australian Shepherd Grey Handy
262 20 20022 Pip All American Dog Julia Jacobi
263 20 20040 Ryder Australian Shepherd Joan Fry
264 20 20042 Flynn Australian Shepherd Grey Handy
265 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
266 20 20005 Ari Saluki Monica Stoner
267 20 20006 Shine Golden Retriever Steffi Trott
268 20 20033 Sadie All American Dog Robin Ohlhausen
269 20 20034 Hatch Rhodesian Ridgeback  Gail Leedy
270 20 20031 Bold Border Collie Martha Kent
RING NUMBER: 2

Class: FAST Division: EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

1 04 04163 Bijoux Papillon Jane Schrier
2 08 08094 Vinnie Papillon Jane Schrier
3 08 08095 Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck
4 08 08099 Shorty Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Patricia Crown
5 08 08106 Wolfie Cairn Terrier Andrea Faucette
6 12 12052 Augie Miniature American Shep Diane McQuade
7 12 12113 Mylee Poodle (Miniature) Linda Smith
8 12 12115 Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read
9 12 12108 Quesa Shetland Sheepdog Donna Monsarrat
10 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler
11 16 16065 Synergy Whippet Carrie Burns

12 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie Trish Spradley
13 16 16077 Tori Australian Shepherd Judith Schmille
14 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog  Tripp Bennett

15 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie Karen Thompson
16 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
17 16 16164 Alex Border Collie Karen Thompson
18 16 16166 Tamale Labrador Retriever Emily Chavez
19 16 16121 Sunny Poodle Michael Kemp
20 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read
21 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks
22 16 16128 Zulu All American Dog Kelly Steel
23 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton
24 16 16132 Karat Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Doc Griebelbauer
25 16 16177 TPau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave
26 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
11/14/2023

27 20 20138 Tricks Border Collie

28 20 20139 Bond Border Collie

29 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd
30 20 20144 Addie Border Collie

31 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie

32 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie

33 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie

34 20 20159 Dilly Border Collie

35 20 20183 CoolBeans Border Collie

36 20 20137 Q Dalmatian

37 20 20179 Kaylo Australian Shepherd
38 20 20180 Skylar Australian Shepherd
39 20 20185 Tesla Whippet

40 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
41 24 24C162Kit Border Collie
Class: FAST Division: OPN

Judge: Dave Sliger

42 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi
43 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp
44 12 12174 Ciara Shetland Sheepdog
45 20 20006 Shine Golden Retriever

46 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog
47 20 20015 Angus Border Collie

48 20 20017 Pace Border Collie

49 20 20022 Pip All American Dog

50 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever

51 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd
52 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever

53 24 24024 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Dave Sliger

54 04 04026 Charger Papillon

55 08 08027 Skye Shetland Sheepdog
56 12 12028 Bailey All American Dog

57 12 12029 Elie All American Dog

58 16 16003 Scout All American Dog

59 16 16013 Quest All American Dog

60 16 16039 Kit Border Collie

61 16 16120 Breeze Border Collie

62 20 20033 Sadie All American Dog

63 20 20020 Lucky All American Dog

64 20 20040 Ryder Australian Shepherd
65 20 20041 Balin Border Collie

66 20 20043 Toast Border Collie

67 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Schultz Anne
Dawn Griebelbauer
Carol Konicki
Patricia Audibert
Barbara Petersen
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Melanie Mead
Amy Tanler
Patricia Sayles
Diana Dragomir
Sandra Viscusi
Carrie Burns
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Elizabeth Bretton
Steffi Trott

Hallie McFadden
Richard Hansen
Brian Knight
Julia Jacobi
Kendra Freeman
Judith Anderson
Nancy Lewis

Richard Cummings

Christine Sanks
Leslie Sparrow
Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi
Edward Lizewski
Kelly Steel

Carol Franks
Melanie Mead
Robin Ohlhausen
Sophia Wu

Joan Fry

Maxine Pierce
Kyle Schumacher

Karen Provine
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68 20 20046 Wheeler
69 24 24045 Rookie

Class: JWW Division:

All American Dog

Flat-Coated Retriever

NOV

Judge: Dave Sliger

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Class: JWW Division:

08
12
12
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08035
12028
12029
16037
16039
16164
20022
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20143
20146
20033
20034
20031

Josie
Bailey
Ellie
Mick
Kit
Alex
Pip
Ryder
Balin
Flynn
Toast
Scout
Jubilee
Lenny
Sadie
Hatch
Bold

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog

Cameron Stoker
Michelle Mouck

Josie Scalva
Marge Petersen

Julia Jacobi

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Border Collie

OPN

Judge: Dave Sliger

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

08
08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24

08008
08009
08001
12174
12175
16013
16177
16003
16077
20015
20019
20020
20021
20023
20179
20185
20005
20006
20007
24024

11/14/2023

Karma
Seneca
Zorro
Ciara
Lannister
Quest
T'Pau
Scout
Tori
Angus
Spirit
Lucky
Shadow
Stoney
Kaylo
Tesla
Ari
Shine
Titan
Rhyme

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Saluki

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren

Carol Franks
Karen Thompson
Julia Jacobi

Joan Fry

Maxine Pierce
Grey Handy

Kyle Schumacher
Karen Provine
Carol Konicki
Barbara Petersen
Robin Ohlhausen
Gail Leedy
Martha Kent

Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Vikki Welby
Elizabeth Bretton
Doranna Durgin
Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Judith Schmille
Richard Hansen
Magdalene Gee
Sophia Wu

Grey Handy
Karen Baker
Diana Dragomir
Carrie Burns
Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott

Hallie McFadden

Richard Cummings

Class: JWW Division:

EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Class: JWW Division:

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04048
08091
08092
08093
08094
08095
08096
08097
08099
08100
08101
08102
08103
08105
08106
08107
08170
08171
08049
12108
12109
12110
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12172
12050
12051
12054
12055
12056
12057
12058
12059
12060
12052

Abbey
Jolene
Pixel
Drummer
Vinnie
Terra
Amber
Chatter
Shorty
Haiji
Torrent
Qwik
Winslow
Ada
Wolfie
Snap
Aggie
Baci
Peanut
Quesa
Marco
Tristan
Theo
Reno
Mylee
Spark
Tiki
Tylt
Joss
Levi
Luigi
Shelby
Dash
Niko
Bug
Cody
Allie
Augie

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Papillon

Border Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier
Affenpinscher

All American Dog

Cavalier King Charles Sp

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger
145 16 16116 LilB

146 16 16117 Hawk
147 16 16120 Breeze

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Brian Knight
Andrea Faucette
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck
Donna Faulkner
Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Lisa Frankland
Donna Faulkner
Vicki Telles
Jerry Knaus
Andrea Faucette
Paula Scott
Connie Rossignol
Jenica Jacobi
Diane Wray
Donna Monsarrat
Peggy Weigle
Doranna Durgin
Kathleen Miller
Susan Neal
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Shannon Cole
Linda Johns
Marcia Malcomb
Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow
Katherine Kemp
Nancy Norem
Carol Franks
Pam Jones
Ellen Rowe
Diane McQuade

Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

Australian Cattle Dog Amy Gloman

Border Collie Melanie Mead
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148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

Class:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
16131
16132
16119
16176
16178
16061
16062
16063
16065
16066
16069
16070
16072
16073
16074
16075
16076
16078
16079
16081
16083
16085
16086
16087
16168
16068
16071
16080
16165
16166

Sunny
Katniss
Michael
Pixie
Scully
Tsaile
Jeannie
Zulu
Edge
Sky
Snap
Karat
Sunny
Torque
Prim
Coupe
Vim
Puffin
Synergy
Karmann
Pumpkin
Riot
Buzz
Zoey May
Hunter
Lexi

Lexi
Tuvok
Eva
Junie
Zachary
Tres
Rosa
Beckon
Bullet
Medusa
Nighthawk
Olive
Daisy

Tamale

JWW Division:

Poodle

Michael Kemp

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Dave Sliger
188 20 20133
189 20 20135
190 20 20136
191 20 20138

11/14/2023

Tribute
Trinity
Smooch

Tricks

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

EXC

Kris Read
Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe
Kristen Corbitt
Vicki Wilson
Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Doc Griebelbauer
Pam Jones

Kelly Steel
Donna Crary-Johnson
Chuck Chandler
Kim Terrill

Karen Baker
Carrie Burns
Gene Tatum
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
June Jefford
Melanie Mead
Julie Brodbeck
Patricia Hester
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sandra Viscusi
Terri Moyers
Karen Thompson
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Carol L Konicki
Valerie Barboa
Trish Spradley
Tripp Bennett
Tamara Daniels

Emily Chavez

Kim Plath

Vicki Loucks
Cricket Mara
Schultz Anne

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

20140
20141
20142
20144
20145
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20154
20155
20156
20158
20159
20183
20134
20139
20180
20181
20184
20186
20188
20189
20089
20090
24160
24161

Ollie

The Rooster
Doon!
Addie
Mega
Shep
Pawco
Kenley
Rise
Jammies
Score
Roma
Dream
Clover
Dilly
Cool Beans
Logan
Bond
Skylar
Raelynn
Samson
Shade
Ripley
K.D.
Enzo
Gibby
Sweet!

Dravi

24C162 Kit

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Smooth Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Weimaraner
Rough Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

Judge: Dave Sliger

PREM

Brandy Martinez
Greg Plath

Sarah Jones
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Grey Handy
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz
Nancy Lewis

Vicki Ramsay
Vicki Loucks

Amy Gloman
Melanie Mead
Amy Tanler

Kyle Schumacher
Dawn Griebelbauer
Sandra Viscusi
Ray Ramsay
Kendra Freeman
Linda Johns
Judith Anderson
Susan Neal
Lynnie Thompson
Vicki Loucks
Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

12109*
12112*
12115*
12054*
12055*
16120*
16123*
16124*
16127*
16128*
16129*
16062*
16066*
16069*
16076*

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Marco
Reno
Tiki

Luigi
Shelby
Breeze
Michael
Pixie
Jeannie
Zulu
Edge
Vim
Karmann
Pumpkin

Lexi

Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd

Peggy Weigle
Susan Neal
Kris Read

Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow
Melanie Mead
Kris Read
Debbie Brooks
Vicki Wilson
Kelly Steel
Cindy Blanton
Kim Terrill
Gene Tatum
Tessa Caldarella

Patricia Hester
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236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

16080*
16081*
16085*
16086*
16087*
20134~
20142*
20145*
20150*
20154*
20155*
20159*
20181*
24160*
24161*

Olive
Junie
Tres
Rosa
Beckon
Logan
Doon!
Mega
Rise
Score
Roma
Dilly
Raelynn
Sweet!

Dravi

24C162 Kit

11/14/2023

Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Tripp Bennett
Terri Moyers
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Kyle Schumacher
Sarah Jones
Linda Stebbins
Kim Terrill

Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Melanie Mead
Ray Ramsay
Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher
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TRIAL: 18-Sat

RING NUMBER: 1
Class: T2B Division: T2B
Judge: Dave Sliger

1 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla

2 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
3 24 24C162Kit Border Collie

4 20 20017 Pace Border Collie

5 20 20018 Banjo All American Dog
6 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever
7 20 20043 Toast Border Collie

8 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd
9 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie

10 20 20134 Logan Border Collie

11 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd
12 20 20141 The Rooster Border Collie

13 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie

14 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd
15 20 20144 Addie Border Collie

16 20 20145 Mega Border Collie

17 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie

18 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie

19 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie

20 20 20150 Rise Border Collie

21 20 20152 CJ Border Collie

22 20 20153 Llayla Border Collie

23 20 20157 Razzmatazz Border Collie

24 20 20159 Dilly Border Collie

25 20 20182 Artemus Gord Whippet

26 20 20183 CoolBeans Border Collie

27 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever
28 20 20185 Tesla Whippet

29 20 20186 Shade Border Collie

30 20 20187 Pfizer All American Dog
31 20 20189 KD. Portuguese Water Dog
32 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever
33 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd
34 16 16064 i Golden Retriever
35 16 16065 Synergy Whippet

36 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog
37 16 16070 Riot Border Collie

38 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd
39 16 16077 Tori Australian Shepherd
40 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
41 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
11/14/2023

Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher
Brian Knight
Mary Black
Magdalene Gee
Kyle Schumacher
Karen Provine
Kim Plath

Kyle Schumacher
Brandy Martinez
Greg Plath

Sarah Jones
Carol Konicki
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Barbara Petersen
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill
Brenda Sauve
Noelle Hufnagel
Monika Ortiz
Melanie Mead
Charlene Chaney
Amy Tanler
Kendra Freeman
Carrie Burns
Linda Johns
Andy Stoker
Susan Neal
Nancy Lewis
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Carrie Burns
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
Judith Schmille
Jeanclare Seagrave

Tripp Bennett

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Class: STD Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08

16083
16164 Alex
16165
16168
16013
16038 Bella
16118 Phoebe
16119
16120
16122 Katniss
16123 Michael
16124 Pixie
16125
16126
16127
16128 Zulu
16129 Edge
16131
16178 Prim
12054 Luigi
12058 Bug
12109
12113 Mylee
12115 Tiki
12172 Tyit
12173 Bijou
08008
08009
08092 Pixel
08094
08098 Mani
08171 Baci

Zachary

Daisy

Bullet

Quest

Sunny

Breeze

Scully
Tsaile

Jeannie

Snap

Marco

Karma

Seneca

Vinnie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Karen Thompson
Karen Thompson
Tamara Daniels
Carol L Konicki
Kelly Steel
Marilyn Joyce
Noelle Hufnagel
Pam Jones
Melanie Mead
Donna Crary-Johnson
Kris Read
Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe
Kristen Corbitt
Vicki Wilson
Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton

Theresa Moyers

Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson

Lagotto Romagnolo
All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Papillon
Papillon
Papillon

Alan Hann
Carol Franks
Peggy Weigle
Linda Smith
Kris Read
Shannon Cole
Jenica Jacobi
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Cheri Williams
Jane Schrier

Gail Gardner

Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi

Judge: Dave Sliger

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

24
24
24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

24024* Rhyme
24160* Sweet!
24161* Dravi
24C162 Kit
20134* Logan
20142* Doon!
20144* Addie
20145* Mega
20149* Kenley
20150* Rise
20151* Jammies
20153* Layla

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Belgian Tervuren
Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

PREM

Richard Cummings
Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher
Kyle Schumacher
Sarah Jones
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz

Noelle Hufnagel
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86 20 20154* Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis 130 16 16127 Jeannie Border Collie Vicki Wilson
87 20 20155* Roma Border Collie Vicki Ramsay 131 16 16128 Zulu All American Dog Kelly Steel
88 20 20159* Dilly Border Collie Melanie Mead 132 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton
89 20 20179* Kaylo Australian Shepherd Diana Dragomir 133 16 16130 Sky Australian Cattle Dog Marcia Malcomb
90 20 20181* Raelynn Border Collie Ray Ramsay 134 16 16131 Snap Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Moyers
91 20 20186* Shade Border Collie Linda Johns 135 16 16132 Karat Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Doc Griebelbauer
92 16 16118* Phoebe Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel 136 16 16178 Prim Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson
93 16 16120* Breeze Border Collie Melanie Mead 137 16 16120 Breeze Border Collie Melanie Mead
94 16 16123* Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 138 16 16176 Torque All American Dog Kelly Steel
95 16 16124* Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks 139 16 16062 Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill
96 16 16127* Jeannie Border Collie Vicki Wilson 140 16 16066 Karmann Border Collie Gene Tatum
97 16 16128* Zulu All American Dog Kelly Steel 141 16 16067 Levi Border Collie Brenda Sauve
98 16 16129* Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton 142 16 16068 Medusa Australian Shepherd Valerie Barboa
99 16 16062* Vim Border Collie Kim Terrill 143 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella
100 16 16066* Karmann Border Collie Gene Tatum 144 16 16070 Riot Border Collie Carol Franks
101 16 16067* Levi Border Collie Brenda Sauve 145 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd Peggy Chandler
102 16 16069* Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella 146 16 16073 Zoey May All American Dog June Jefford
103 16 16075* Lexi Rottweiler Julie Brodbeck 147 16 16074 Hunter Border Collie Melanie Mead
104 16 16076* Lexi Australian Shepherd Patricia Hester 148 16 16075 Lexi Rottweiler Julie Brodbeck
105 16 16079* Eva Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi 149 16 16076 Lexi Australian Shepherd Patricia Hester
106 16 16080* Olive Portuguese Water Dog  Tripp Bennett 150 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave
107 16 16081* Junie Border Collie Terri Moyers 151 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
108 16 16085* Tres Border Collie Amy Tanler 152 16 16081 Junie Border Collie Terri Moyers
109 16 16086* Rosa Border Collie Ray Ramsay 153 16 16082 Riley All American Dog Kathleen Miller
110 16 16087* Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams 154 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie Karen Thompson
111 16 16061* Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler 155 16 16085 Tres Border Collie Amy Tanler
112 12 12110* Tristan Beagle Doranna Durgin 156 16 16086 Rosa Border Collie Ray Ramsay
113 12 12112* Reno Poodle (Miniature) Susan Neal 157 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
114 12 12114* Spark Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle 158 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler
115 12 12115* Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 159 16 16064 i Golden Retriever Melissa Williams
116 12 12054* Luigi Lagotto Romagnolo Alan Hann 160 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie Trish Spradley
117 12 12055* Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow 161 16 16077 Tori Australian Shepherd Judith Schmille
118 08 08095* Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck 162 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog  Tripp Bennett
119 08 08106* Wolfie Cairn Terrier Andrea Faucette 163 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels
Class: STD Division: EXC 164 16 16167 Bentley All American Dog Karen Norfolk

165 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd Carol L Konicki
Judge: Dave Sliger o

Class: STD Division: EXC
120 16 16116 LilB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
121 16 16117 Hawk Australian Cattle Dog Amy Gloman JUdge: Dave S”ger
122 16 16118 Phoebe Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel 166 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
123 16 16119 Sunny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones 167 24 24C162 Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
124 16 16121 Sunny Poodle Michael Kemp 168 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
125 16 16122 Katniss Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson 169 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie Kim Plath
126 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 170 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
127 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks 171 20 20135 Trinity Smooth Collie Vicki Loucks
128 16 16125 Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe 172 20 20136 Smooch Whippet Cricket Mara
129 16 16126 Tsaile Australian Cattle Dog Kristen Corbitt 173 20 20137 Q Dalmatian Patricia Sayles
11/14/2023 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke Page 9 of 21



174 20 20138 Tricks Border Collie Schultz Anne
175 20 20139 Bond Border Collie Dawn Griebelbauer
176 20 20141 The Rooster Border Collie Greg Plath

177 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie Sarah Jones
178 20 20144 Addie Border Collie Patricia Audibert
179 20 20145 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
180 20 20147 Shep Australian Shepherd Grey Handy
181 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
182 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie Nancy Dacosta
183 20 20150 Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

184 20 20151 Jammies Australian Shepherd Stacie Santa Cruz
185 20 20152 CJ Border Collie Brenda Sauve
186 20 20153 Layla Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
187 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
188 20 20155 Roma Border Collie Vicki Ramsay
189 20 20157 Razzmatazz Border Collie Monika Ortiz
190 20 20158 Clover All American Dog Amy Gloman
191 20 20159 Dilly Border Collie Melanie Mead
192 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever Magdalene Gee
193 20 20140 Oliie Australian Shepherd Brandy Martinez
194 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
195 20 20156 Dream Smooth Collie Vicki Loucks
196 20 20179 Kaylo Australian Shepherd Diana Dragomir
197 20 20180 Skylar Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
198 20 20181 Raelynn Border Collie Ray Ramsay
199 20 20182 Artemus Gord Whippet Charlene Chaney
200 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever Kendra Freeman
201 20 20186 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
202 20 20187 Pfizer All American Dog Andy Stoker
203 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd Judith Anderson
204 20 20189 KuD. Portuguese Water Dog ~ Susan Neal
205 20 20190 Jetta Labrador Retriever Carol Clay

206 20 20088 Stella All American Dog Karen Norfolk
207 20 20089 Enzo Weimaraner Lynnie Thompson
208 20 20090 Gibby Rough Collie Vicki Loucks
Class: STD Division: EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

209 12 12109 Marco Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle
210 12 12112 Reno Poodle (Miniature) Susan Neal
211 12 12113 Mylee Poodle (Miniature) Linda Smith
212 12 12114 Spark Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle
213 12 12115 Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read

214 12 12172 Tylt Shetland Sheepdog Shannon Cole
215 12 12174 Ciara Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Bretton
216 12 12175 Lannister Beagle Doranna Durgin
217 12 12050 Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
11/14/2023

218 12 12051 Levi Australian Cattle Dog Marcia Malcomb
219 12 12053 Sagitt All American Dog Elizabeth Provost
220 12 12054 Luigi Lagotto Romagnolo Alan Hann

221 12 12055 Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow
222 12 12056 Dash Poodle Katherine Kemp
223 12 12058 Bug All American Dog Carol Franks
224 12 12059 Cody Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones
225 12 12060 Allie Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe
226 12 12052 Augie Miniature American Shep Diane McQuade
227 08 08091 Jolene Papillon Andrea Faucette
228 08 08092 Pixel Papillon Cheri Williams
229 08 08093 Drummer Affenpinscher Paula Scott
230 08 08094 Vinnie Papillon Jane Schrier
231 08 08095 Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck
232 08 08097 Chatter Border Terrier Annie Newsted
233 08 08099 Shorty Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Patricia Crown
234 08 08100 Haji Papillon Christine Sanks
235 08 08103 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles
236 08 08104 Cutty Cairn Terrier Jan Owen

237 08 08105 Ada Cairn Terrier Jerry Knaus
238 08 08106 Wolfie Cairn Terrier Andrea Faucette
239 08 08107 Snap Affenpinscher Paula Scott
240 08 08169 Ringo Cairn Terrier Jan Owen

241 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi
242 08 08049 Peanut All American Dog Diane Wray
243 04 04048 Abbey Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Brian Knight
Class: STD Division: OPN

Judge: Dave Sliger

244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
08
08

24024
20014
20015
20016
20018
20143
20183
20185
16011
16013
16177
16003
16004
12173
12002
12030
08008
08009

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Rhyme
Loke
Angus
Quest
Banjo
Jubilee
Cool Beans
Tesla
Rime
Quest
T'Pau
Scout
Remy
Bijou
Dino
Bandit
Karma

Seneca

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog

Border Collie

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Boston Terrier

Richard Cummings
Elizabeth Fischer
Richard Hansen
Laura Echeverria
Mary Black

Carol Konicki

Amy Tanler

Carrie Burns
Melinda Bender
Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Jamie Cline

Jenica Jacobi

Tammy Matotan

Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Ellen Gerwin

Kathy Matejka
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262 08 08010 Zoey
263 08 08001 Zorro

Class:

STD Division:

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Dave Sliger

264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08

24047
20021
20022
20040
20042
20044
20046
20005
20006
16012
16037
16038
16039
16164
12028
12029
08035
08027

Banjo
Shadow
Pip
Ryder
Flynn
Scout
Wheeler
Ari
Shine
Skye
Mick
Bella

Kit

Alex
Bailey
Ellie
Josie

Skye

RING NUMBER:

Class:

FAST Division:

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Saluki

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

NOV

Barbara Surbey
Vikki Welby

Ivy Moguino-young
Grey Handy

Julia Jacobi

Joan Fry

Grey Handy

Karen Provine
Cameron Stoker
Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott

Jamie Cline

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

2

Judge: Terri Campbell
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20

24
24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16

24161

Dravi

24C162 Kit

20134
20138
20143
20144
20146
20152
20153
20159
20183
20179
20182
20088
16116
16118
16121
16123
16124
16129

11/14/2023

Logan
Tricks
Jubilee
Addie
Lenny

CJ

Layla

Dilly

Cool Beans
Kaylo
Artemus Gord
Stella

LilB
Phoebe
Sunny
Michael
Pixie

Edge

Belgian Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Poodle

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

EXC

Marilyn Joyce
Carol Franks
Karen Thompson
Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi
Josie Scalva

Leslie Sparrow

LeAnn Miller
Kyle Schumacher
Kyle Schumacher
Schultz Anne
Carol Konicki
Patricia Audibert
Barbara Petersen
Brenda Sauve
Noelle Hufnagel
Melanie Mead
Amy Tanler
Diana Dragomir
Charlene Chaney
Karen Norfolk
Ellen Rowe
Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Kris Read

Debbie Brooks
Cindy Blanton

21 16 16176 Torque All American Dog

22 16 16177 TPau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
23 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd
24 16 16064 lli Golden Retriever

25 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie

26 16 16073 ZoeyMay All American Dog

27 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
28 16 16084 Piper Whippet

29 16 16164 Alex Border Collie

30 16 16167 Bentley All American Dog

31 12 12113 Mylee Poodle (Miniature)
32 12 12115 Tiki Wire Fox Terrier

33 12 12052 Augie

34 08 08095 Terra

35 08 08099 Shorty Pembroke Welsh Corgi
36 08 08101 Torrent Papillon

37 08 08049 Peanut All American Dog
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Terri Campbell

38 24 24024 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren

39 24 24025 Moxie Doberman Pinscher
40 20 20015 Angus Border Collie

41 20 20016 Quest Australian Shepherd
42 20 20017 Pace Border Collie

43 20 20022 Pip All American Dog

44 20 20187 Pfizer All American Dog

45 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever

46 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd
47 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever

48 20 20006 Shine Golden Retriever

49 16 16011 Rime Border Collie

50 16 16012 Skye Border Collie

51 16 16004 Remy Border Collie

52 12 12173 Bijou Cavalier King Charles Sp
53 12 12174 Ciara Shetland Sheepdog
54 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi
55 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp
Class: FAST Division: NOV
Judge: Terri Campbell

56 24 24045 Rookie Flat-Coated Retriever
57 20 20040 Ryder Australian Shepherd
58 20 20041 Balin Border Collie

59 20 20043 Toast Border Collie

60 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd
61 20 20190 Jetta Labrador Retriever

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Trish Spradley
June Jefford
Tripp Bennett
Charlene Chaney
Karen Thompson
Karen Norfolk
Linda Smith

Kris Read

Miniature American Shep Diane McQuade

Cavalier King Charles Sp Michelle Mouck

Patricia Crown
Lisa Frankland

Diane Wray

Richard Cummings

Julie Thompson-roberson

Richard Hansen
Laura Echeverria
Brian Knight
Julia Jacobi
Andy Stoker
Kendra Freeman
Judith Anderson
Nancy Lewis
Steffi Trott
Melinda Bender
Jamie Cline
Jamie Cline
Jenica Jacobi
Elizabeth Bretton
Kathy Matejka

Jenica Jacobi

Michelle Mouck
Joan Fry

Maxine Pierce
Kyle Schumacher
Karen Provine

Carol Clay
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Class: JWW Division:

04

16038
16039
16120
16003
16032
12036
12002
12029
08027
04026

Bella

Kit
Breeze
Scout
Dee Jo
Kitty
Dino
Ellie
Skye
Charger

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
All American Dog
All American Dog

Marilyn Joyce
Carol Franks
Melanie Mead
Edward Lizewski

Gene Tatum

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

Boston Terrier

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

Judge: Terri Campbell

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

24
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
12
12
12
08

24047
20016
20022
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20143
20146
16011
16037
16038
16039
16032
16164
12036
12002
12028
12029
12030
08035

Banjo
Quest
Pip
Ryder
Balin
Flynn
Toast
Scout
Jubilee
Lenny
Rime
Mick
Bella
Kit
Dee Jo
Alex
Kitty
Dino
Bailey
Ellie
Bandit

Josie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

NOV

Tammy Matotan
Julia Jacobi
Leslie Sparrow

Christine Sanks

Ivy Mogquino-young
Laura Echeverria
Julia Jacobi

Joan Fry

Maxine Pierce
Grey Handy

Kyle Schumacher
Karen Provine
Carol Konicki
Barbara Petersen

Melinda Bender

Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler

Border Collie
Border Collie
All American Dog

Border Collie

Marilyn Joyce
Carol Franks
Gene Tatum

Karen Thompson

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

Boston Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog

Tammy Matotan
Marge Petersen
Julia Jacobi

Tonya Gruhlkey

Josie Scalva

Class: JWW Division:

Judge: Terri Campbell

94
95
96
97
98
99

24
24
20
20
20
20

100 20
101 20
102 20

24024
24025
20015
20018
20019
20021
20179
20185
20046

11/14/2023

Rhyme
Moxie
Angus
Banjo
Spirit
Shadow
Kaylo
Tesla
Wheeler

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

All American Dog

OPN

Richard Cummings

Julie Thompson-roberson

Richard Hansen
Mary Black
Magdalene Gee
Grey Handy
Diana Dragomir
Carrie Burns

Cameron Stoker

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
12
12
08
08
08
08

20005
20006
16012
16013
16177
16003
16004
16077
12174
12175
08008
08009
08169
08001

Ari
Shine
Skye
Quest
T'Pau
Scout
Remy
Tori
Ciara
Lannister
Karma
Seneca
Ringo

Zorro

Saluki
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
EXC

Judge: Terri Campbell

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16116
16117
16118
16120
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
16131
16132
16119
16176
16178
16061
16062
16064
16065
16066
16067
16069
16070
16072
16074
16075
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LilB
Hawk
Phoebe
Breeze
Sunny
Katniss
Michael
Pixie
Scully
Tsaile
Jeannie
Zulu
Edge
Sky
Snap
Karat
Sunny
Torque
Prim
Coupe
Vim

1
Synergy
Karmann
Levi
Pumpkin
Riot
Buzz
Hunter

Lexi

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie

Poodle

Miniature American Shep

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

All American Dog

Miniature American Shep

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott
Jamie Cline
Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Jamie Cline
Judith Schmille
Elizabeth Bretton
Doranna Durgin
Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Jan Owen

Vikki Welby

Ellen Rowe

Amy Gloman
Noelle Hufnagel
Melanie Mead
Michael Kemp
Donna Crary-Johnson
Kris Read

Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe
Kristen Corbitt
Vicki Wilson

Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Doc Griebelbauer
Pam Jones

Kelly Steel
Donna Crary-Johnson
Chuck Chandler
Kim Terrill
Melissa Williams
Carrie Burns
Gene Tatum
Brenda Sauve
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
Melanie Mead

Julie Brodbeck
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147 16 16076 Lexi Australian Shepherd Patricia Hester
148 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave
149 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd Sandra Viscusi
150 16 16081 Junie Border Collie Terri Moyers
151 16 16082 Riley All American Dog Kathleen Miller
152 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie Karen Thompson
153 16 16084 Piper Whippet Charlene Chaney
154 16 16085 Tres Border Collie Amy Tanler
155 16 16086 Rosa Border Collie Ray Ramsay
156 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
157 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd Carol L Konicki
158 16 16068 Medusa Australian Shepherd Valerie Barboa
159 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie Trish Spradley
160 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog ~ Tripp Bennett
161 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd Tamara Daniels
162 16 16167 Bentley All American Dog Karen Norfolk
Class: JWW Division: EXC

Judge: Terri Campbell

163 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
164 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
165 24 24C162 Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
166 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie Kim Plath

167 20 20135 Trinity Smooth Collie Vicki Loucks
168 20 20136 Smooch Whippet Cricket Mara
169 20 20138 Tricks Border Collie Schultz Anne
170 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd Brandy Martinez
171 20 20141 The Rooster Border Collie Greg Plath

172 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie Sarah Jones
173 20 20144 Addie Border Collie Patricia Audibert
174 20 20145 Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
175 20 20147 Shep Australian Shepherd Grey Handy
176 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
177 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie Nancy Dacosta
178 20 20150 Rise Border Collie Kim Terrill

179 20 20151 Jammies Australian Shepherd Stacie Santa Cruz
180 20 20153 Layla Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
181 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
182 20 20155 Roma Border Collie Vicki Ramsay
183 20 20156 Dream Smooth Collie Vicki Loucks
184 20 20157 Razzmatazz Border Collie Monika Ortiz
185 20 20158 Clover All American Dog Amy Gloman
186 20 20159 Dilly Border Collie Melanie Mead
187 20 20183 Cool Beans Border Collie Amy Tanler
188 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
189 20 20137 Q Dalmatian Patricia Sayles
190 20 20139 Bond Border Collie Dawn Griebelbauer
11/14/2023

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20152
20180
20181
20182
20184
20186
20187
20188
20189
20190
20088
20089
20090

CJ
Skylar
Raelynn
Artemus Gord
Samson
Shade
Pfizer
Ripley
K.D.
Jetta
Stella
Enzo

Gibby

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Whippet

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Weimaraner

Rough Collie
EXC

Judge: Terri Campbell

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

12109
12110
12112
12113
12114
12115
12172
12173
12050
12051
12054
12055
12056
12058
12059
12060
12052
08091
08092
08093
08094
08095
08097
08099
08100
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08171

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Marco
Tristan
Reno
Mylee
Spark
Tiki
Tylt
Bijou
Joss
Levi
Luigi
Shelby
Dash
Bug
Cody
Allie
Augie
Jolene
Pixel
Drummer
Vinnie
Terra
Chatter
Shorty
Haiji
Winslow
Cutty
Ada
Wolfie
Snap

Baci

Parson Russell Terrier
Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Cattle Dog
Miniature American Shep
Papillon

Papillon

Affenpinscher

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier
Affenpinscher

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Brenda Sauve
Sandra Viscusi
Ray Ramsay
Charlene Chaney
Kendra Freeman
Linda Johns
Andy Stoker
Judith Anderson
Susan Neal
Carol Clay

Karen Norfolk
Lynnie Thompson

Vicki Loucks

Peggy Weigle
Doranna Durgin
Susan Neal
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Shannon Cole
Jenica Jacobi
Linda Johns
Marcia Malcomb
Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Pam Jones
Ellen Rowe
Diane McQuade
Andrea Faucette
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck
Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Vicki Telles

Jan Owen

Jerry Knaus
Andrea Faucette
Paula Scott

Jenica Jacobi
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235 08 08049 Peanut
236 04 04048 Abbey

Class: JWW Division: PREM

All American Dog Diane Wray
Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Brian Knight

Judge: Terri Campbell

237 24 24160* Sweet! Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
238 24 24161* Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
239 24 24C162Kit Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
240 20 20134* Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
241 20 20142* Doon! Border Collie Sarah Jones
242 20 20145* Mega Border Collie Linda Stebbins
243 20 20153* Layla Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
244 20 20154* Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
245 20 20155* Roma Border Collie Vicki Ramsay
246 20 20159* Dilly Border Collie Melanie Mead
247 20 20181* Raelynn Border Collie Ray Ramsay
248 20 20185* Tesla Whippet Carrie Burns
249 16 16118* Phoebe Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
250 16 16120* Breeze Border Collie Melanie Mead
251 16 16123* Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read

252 16 16124* Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks
253 16 16125* Scully Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe

254 16 16127* Jeannie Border Collie Vicki Wilson
255 16 16128* Zulu All American Dog Kelly Steel

256 16 16129* Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton
257 16 16066* Karmann Border Collie Gene Tatum
258 16 16067* Levi Border Collie Brenda Sauve
259 16 16069* Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella
260 16 16076* Lexi Australian Shepherd Patricia Hester
261 16 16081* Junie Border Collie Terri Moyers
262 16 16083* Zachary Border Collie Karen Thompson
263 16 16085* Tres Border Collie Amy Tanler
264 16 16086* Rosa Border Collie Ray Ramsay
265 16 16087* Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams
266 12 12112* Reno Poodle (Miniature) Susan Neal
267 12 12115* Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read

268 12 12050* Joss Border Collie Linda Johns
269 12 12054* Luigi Lagotto Romagnolo Alan Hann

270 12 12055* Shelby Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow
271 08 08105* Ada Cairn Terrier Jerry Knaus
272 08 08106* Wolfie Cairn Terrier Andrea Faucette
11/14/2023 AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke
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TR |AL 19-SU n 42 16 16176 Torque All American Dog Kelly Steel

43 16 16178 Prim Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson
RI NG N U M B ER 1 44 20 20031 Bold Border Collie Martha Kent
Class: T2B Division: T2B 45 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog ~ Hallie McFadden
Ju dge: Terri Cam pbeII 46 20 20034 Hatch Rhodesian Ridgeback  Gail Leedy

47 20 20017 Pace Border Collie Brian Knight
10404048 Abbey Pembroke Welsh Corgi - Brian Knight 48 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever Magdalene Gee
2 08 08008 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ellen Gerwin 49 20 20043 Toast Border Colie Kyle Schumacher
3 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi - Kathy Matejka 50 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
4 08 08092 Phel Papilon Cheri Wilams 51 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
5 08 08098 Mani Papilon Gail Gardner 52 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd ~ Brandy Martinez
6 08 08103 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi  Vicki Telles 53 20 20142 Doonl Border Colie Sarah Jones
708 08105 Ada Cairm Tertier Jerry Knaus 54 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd Carol Konicki
8 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi 55 20 20144 Addie Border Colie Patricia Audibert
9 12 12030 Bandit Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey 56 20 20145 Mega Border Colie Linda Stebbins
10 12 12057 Niko Poodle (Miniature) Nancy Norem 57 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
1112 12054 Lug Lagotto Romagnolo Alan Hann 58 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie Maxine Pierce
12 12 12109 Marco Parson Russell Terrier ~ Peggy Weigle 59 20 20149 Kenley Border Colie Nancy Dacosta
13 12 12110 Tristan Beagle Doranna Durgin 60 20 20150 Rise Border Collie Kim Terril
14 12 12115 Tiki Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 61 20 20152 CJ Border Collie Brenda Sauve
15 12 12172 it Shetiand Sheepdog  Shannon Cole 62 20 20153 Layla Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel
16 12 12173 Bijou Cavalier King Charles Sp Jenica Jacobi 63 20 20157 Razzmatazz Border Colie Monika Ortiz
17 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd Chuck Chandler 64 20 20182 Artemus Gord Whippet Charlene Chaney
18 16 16064 lli Golden Retriever Melissa Williams 65 20 20183 CoolBeans Border Colie Amy Tanler
19 16 16065 Synergy Whippet Carrie Bums 66 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever Kendra Freeman
20 16 16066 Karmann Border Collie Gene Tatum 67 20 20185 Tesla Whippet Carrie Burns
2L 16 16067 Lev Border Colie Brenda Sauve 68 20 20186 Shade Border Collie Linda Johns
22 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella 69 20 20187 Plizer Al American Dog Andy Stoker
23 16 16070 Rl Border Colie Carol Franks 70 20 20189 KoD. Portuguese Water Dog ~ Susan Neal
24 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd Peggy Chandler 71 20 20190 Jetta Labrador Retriever Carol Clay
25 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Jeanclare Seagrave 72 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever Nancy Lewis
26 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog  Tripp Bennett 73 24 24045 Rookie Flat-Coated Retriever Michelle Mouck
27 16 16085 Tres Border Colle Amy Tanler 74 24 24160 Sweet Vizsla Laurence Laudicina
28 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie Cheri Williams 75 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog LeAnn Miller
29 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd Carol L Konicki 76 24 24C162 Kit Border Colie Kyle Schumacher
30 16 16116 LiB Australian Cattle Dog Ellen Rowe R
31 16 16118 Phoebe Border Collie Noelle Hufnagel Class: STD Division: EXC
32 16 16119 Sunny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Pam Jones Judge: Terri Campbell
33 16 16121 Sunny Poodle Michael Kemp 77 20 20133 Tribute Border Collie Kim Plath
34 16 16122 Katniss Miniature American Shep Donna Crary-Johnson 78 20 20134 Logan Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
35 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier Kris Read 79 20 20135 Trinity Smooth Collie Vicki Loucks
36 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie Debbie Brooks 80 20 20136 Smooch Whippet Cricket Mara
37 16 16125 Scully Australian Cattle Dog  Ellen Rowe 81 20 20137 Q Dalmatian Patricia Sayles
38 16 16126 Tsaile Australian Cattle Dog  Kristen Corbitt 82 20 20139 Bond Border Collie Dawn Griebelbauer
39 16 16127 Jeannie  Border Colie Vicki Wilson 83 20 20141 TheRooster Border Colie Greg Plath
40 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Blanton 84 20 20142 Doon! Border Collie Sarah Jones
41 16 16131 Snap Shetland Sheepdog  Theresa Moyers 85 20 20144 Addie Border Collie Patricia Audibert
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86 20 20145 Mega Border Collie

87 20 20147 Shep Australian Shepherd
88 20 20148 Pawco Border Collie

89 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie

90 20 20150 Rise Border Collie

91 20 20151 Jammies Australian Shepherd
92 20 20152 CJ Border Collie

93 20 20153 Layla Border Collie

94 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever
95 20 20155 Roma Border Collie

96 20 20157 Razzmatazz Border Collie

97 20 20158 Clover All American Dog

98 20 20019 Spirit Golden Retriever
99 20 20140 Olie Australian Shepherd
100 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie

101 20 20156 Dream Smooth Collie

102 20 20180 Skylar Australian Shepherd
103 20 20181 Raelynn Border Collie

104 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever
105 20 20186 Shade Border Collie

106 20 20187 Pfizer All American Dog
107 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd
108 20 20189 KOD. Portuguese Water Dog
109 20 20190 Jetta Labrador Retriever
110 20 20088 Stella All American Dog
111 20 20089 Enzo Weimaraner

112 20 20090 Gibby Rough Collie

113 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
114 24 24C162 Kit Border Collie

115 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla

Class: STD Division: EXC
Judge: Terri Campbell

116 04 04048 Abbey Pembroke Welsh Corgi
117 08 08091 Jolene Papillon

118 08 08092 Pixel Papillon

119 08 08093 Drummer Affenpinscher

120 08 08094 Vinnie Papillon

121 08 08095 Terra Cavalier King Charles Sp
122 08 08096 Amber Papillon

123 08 08097 Chatter Border Terrier

124 08 08099 Shorty Pembroke Welsh Corgi
125 08 08100 Haji Papillon

126 08 08102 Qwik Papillon

127 08 08103 Winslow Cardigan Welsh Corgi
128 08 08104 Cutty Cairn Terrier

129 08 08105 Ada Cairn Terrier
11/14/2023

Linda Stebbins
Grey Handy
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz
Brenda Sauve
Noelle Hufnagel
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Magdalene Gee
Brandy Martinez
Barbara Petersen
Vicki Loucks
Sandra Viscusi
Ray Ramsay
Kendra Freeman
Linda Johns
Andy Stoker
Judith Anderson
Susan Neal
Carol Clay

Karen Norfolk
Lynnie Thompson
Vicki Loucks
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

Laurence Laudicina

Brian Knight
Andrea Faucette
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck
Donna Faulkner
Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Donna Faulkner
Vicki Telles

Jan Owen

Jerry Knaus

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

Class: STD Division:

08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

08106
08107
08169
08049
12109
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12108
12172
12174
12175
12050
12051
12053
12054
12055
12056
12058
12059
12060
12052

Wolfie
Snap
Ringo
Peanut
Marco
Theo
Reno
Mylee
Spark
Tiki
Quesa
Tylt
Ciara
Lannister
Joss
Levi
Sagitt
Luigi
Shelby
Dash
Bug
Cody
Allie
Augie

Cairn Terrier
Affenpinscher

Cairn Terrier

All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

EXC

Judge: Terri Campbell

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16116
16117
16118
16119
16121
16122
16123
16124
16125
16126
16127
16128
16129
16130
16131
16132
16178
16176
16062
16063
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Lil B
Hawk
Phoebe
Sunny
Sunny
Katniss
Michael
Pixie
Scully
Tsaile
Jeannie
Zulu
Edge
Sky
Snap
Karat
Prim
Torque
Vim
Puffin

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Poodle

Miniature American Shep

Wire Fox Terrier
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Andrea Faucette
Paula Scott

Jan Owen

Diane Wray
Peggy Weigle
Kathleen Miller
Susan Neal
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read

Donna Monsarrat
Shannon Cole
Elizabeth Bretton
Doranna Durgin
Linda Johns
Marcia Malcomb
Elizabeth Provost
Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow
Katherine Kemp
Carol Franks
Pam Jones

Ellen Rowe

Diane McQuade

Ellen Rowe

Amy Gloman

Noelle Hufnagel

Pam Jones

Michael Kemp

Donna Crary-Johnson
Kris Read

Debbie Brooks

Ellen Rowe

Kristen Corbitt

Vicki Wilson

Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton

Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers

Doc Griebelbauer
Donna Crary-Johnson
Kelly Steel

Kim Terrill

Karen Baker
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Gene Tatum
Brenda Sauve
Valerie Barboa
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
Julie Brodbeck
Patricia Hester
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sandra Viscusi
Terri Moyers
Karen Thompson
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Trish Spradley
Judith Schmille
Tripp Bennett
Tamara Daniels
Emily Chavez
Karen Norfolk
Carol L Konicki

Ellen Gerwin
Kathy Matejka
Connie Rossignol
Vikki Welby

Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey

174 16 16066 Karmann Border Collie

175 16 16067 Levi Border Collie

176 16 16068 Medusa Australian Shepherd
177 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog
178 16 16070 Riot Border Collie

179 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd
180 16 16075 Lexi Rottweiler

181 16 16076 Lexi Australian Shepherd
182 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
183 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd
184 16 16081 Junie Border Collie

185 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie

186 16 16085 Tres Border Collie

187 16 16086 Rosa Border Collie

188 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie

189 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd
190 16 16064 Il Golden Retriever
191 16 16071 Nighthawk  Border Collie

192 16 16077 Tori Australian Shepherd
193 16 16080 Olive Portuguese Water Dog
194 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd
195 16 16166 Tamale Labrador Retriever
196 16 16167 Bentley All American Dog
197 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd
Class: STD Division: OPN
Judge: Terri Campbell

198 08 08008 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi
199 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi
200 08 08170 Aggie All American Dog
201 08 08001 Zorro All American Dog
202 12 12030 Bandit

203 16 16011 Rime Border Collie

204 16 16013 Quest All American Dog
205 16 16177 TPau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
206 16 16003 Scout All American Dog
207 16 16004 Remy Border Collie

208 20 20015 Angus Border Collie

209 20 20016 Quest Australian Shepherd
210 20 20018 Banjo All American Dog
211 20 20020 Lucky All American Dog
212 20 20023 Stoney Portuguese Water Dog
213 20 20183 Cool Beans Border Collie

214 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd
215 20 20185 Tesla Whippet

216 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog
217 24 24024 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren
11/14/2023

Melinda Bender
Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Jamie Cline
Richard Hansen
Laura Echeverria
Mary Black
Sophia Wu
Karen Baker
Amy Tanler
Carol Konicki
Carrie Burns
Hallie McFadden

Richard Cummings

218 24 24025 Moxie

Class:

STD Division:

Doberman Pinscher

Judge: Terri Campbell

NOV

Julie Thompson-roberson

219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

RING NUMBER:

Class: FAST Division:

08
08
12
12
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

08035
08027
12036
12028
16012
16037
16032
16164
20021
20040
20042
20044
20046
20005
20006
20034
20031

Josie
Skye
Kitty
Bailey
Skye
Mick
Dee Jo
Alex
Shadow
Ryder
Flynn
Scout
Wheeler
Ari
Shine
Hatch
Bold

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Josie Scalva

Leslie Sparrow

Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester

All American Dog

Border Collie

Miniature American Shep

All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Saluki

Golden Retriever
Rhodesian Ridgeback

Border Collie

2
EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger
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08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

08049
08094
08095
08097
08099
08106
12052
12110
12113
12115
12108
16061
16064
16066
16067
16071
16077
16080
16083
16084
16085
16087
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Peanut
Vinnie
Terra
Chatter
Shorty
Wolfie
Augie
Tristan
Mylee
Tiki
Quesa
Coupe
Il
Karmann
Levi
Nighthawk
Tori
Olive
Zachary
Piper
Tres

Beckon

All American Dog

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp

Border Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cairn Terrier

Miniature American Shep

Beagle

Poodle (Miniature)
Wire Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie
Whippet
Border Collie

Border Collie

Marge Petersen
Jamie Cline
Peggy Chandler
Gene Tatum
Karen Thompson
Grey Handy
Joan Fry

Grey Handy
Karen Provine
Cameron Stoker
Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott

Gail Leedy
Martha Kent

Diane Wray
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck
Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Andrea Faucette
Diane McQuade
Doranna Durgin
Linda Smith

Kris Read

Donna Monsarrat
Chuck Chandler
Melissa Williams
Gene Tatum
Brenda Sauve
Trish Spradley
Judith Schmille
Tripp Bennett
Karen Thompson
Charlene Chaney
Amy Tanler
Cheri Williams
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23 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd
24 16 16164 Alex Border Collie

25 16 16167 Bentley All American Dog

26 16 16118 Phoebe Border Collie

27 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier

28 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie

29 16 16125 Sculy Australian Cattle Dog
30 16 16127 Jeannie Border Collie

31 16 16128 Zulu All American Dog

32 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog
33 16 16177 T'Pau Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
34 20 20088 Stella All American Dog

35 20 20134 Logan Border Collie

36 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd
37 20 20144 Addie Border Collie

38 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie

39 20 20149 Kenley Border Collie

40 20 20152 CJ Border Collie

41 20 20153 Llayla Border Collie

42 20 20183 CoolBeans Border Collie

43 20 20180 Skylar Australian Shepherd
44 20 20182 Artemus Gord Whippet

45 24 24160 Sweet! Vizsla

46 24 24161 Dravi Belgian Sheepdog
47 24 24C162Kit Border Collie
Class: FAST Division: OPN
Judge: Dave Sliger

48 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi
49 08 08171 Baci Cavalier King Charles Sp
50 12 12173 Bijou Cavalier King Charles Sp
51 12 12174 Ciara Shetland Sheepdog
52 16 16004 Remy Border Collie

53 16 16165 Daisy Australian Shepherd
54 16 16011 Rime Border Collie

55 16 16012 Skye Border Collie

56 20 20006 Shine Golden Retriever

57 20 20007 Titan German Shepherd Dog
58 20 20015 Angus Border Collie

59 20 20187 Pfizer All American Dog

60 20 20016 Quest Australian Shepherd
61 20 20017 Pace Border Collie

62 20 20022 Pip All American Dog

63 20 20184 Samson Golden Retriever

64 20 20188 Ripley Australian Shepherd
65 20 20154 Score Golden Retriever

66 24 24024 Rhyme Belgian Tervuren
11/14/2023

Sandra Viscusi
Karen Thompson
Karen Norfolk
Noelle Hufnagel
Kris Read
Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe

Vicki Wilson
Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton

Jeanclare Seagrave

Karen Norfolk
Kyle Schumacher
Carol Konicki
Patricia Audibert
Barbara Petersen
Nancy Dacosta
Brenda Sauve
Noelle Hufnagel
Amy Tanler
Sandra Viscusi

Charlene Chaney

Laurence Laudicina

LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

Kathy Matejka
Jenica Jacobi
Jenica Jacobi
Elizabeth Bretton
Jamie Cline
Tamara Daniels
Melinda Bender
Jamie Cline
Steffi Trott

Hallie McFadden
Richard Hansen
Andy Stoker
Laura Echeverria
Brian Knight
Julia Jacobi
Kendra Freeman
Judith Anderson
Nancy Lewis

Richard Cummings

67 24 24025 Moxie

Doberman Pinscher

Julie Thompson-roberson

Class: FAST Division: NOV

Judge: Dave Sliger
68 08 08027 Skye Shetland Sheepdog Leslie Sparrow
69 12 12029 Elie All American Dog Julia Jacobi
70 16 16003 Scout All American Dog Edward Lizewski
71 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog Tessa Caldarella
72 16 16013 Quest All American Dog Kelly Steel
73 20 20018 Banjo All American Dog Mary Black
74 20 20020 Lucky All American Dog Sophia Wu
75 20 20040 Ryder Australian Shepherd Joan Fry
76 20 20043 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
77 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
78 20 20046 Wheeler All American Dog Cameron Stoker
79 24 24045 Rookie Flat-Coated Retriever Michelle Mouck

Class: JWW Division:

NOV

Judge: Dave Sliger

80 08 08035 Josie All American Dog Josie Scalva
81 12 12036 Kitty Miniature American Shep Patricia Hester
82 12 12028 Bailey All American Dog Marge Petersen
83 12 12029 Elie All American Dog Julia Jacobi
84 12 12030 Bandit Miniature American Shep Tonya Gruhlkey
85 16 16011 Rime Border Collie Melinda Bender
86 16 16037 Mick Miniature American Shep Peggy Chandler
87 16 16032 DeeJo All American Dog Gene Tatum
88 16 16164 Alex Border Collie Karen Thompson
89 20 20016 Quest Australian Shepherd Laura Echeverria
90 20 20022 Pip All American Dog Julia Jacobi
91 20 20040 Ryder Australian Shepherd Joan Fry
92 20 20042 Flynn Australian Shepherd Grey Handy
93 20 20043 Toast Border Collie Kyle Schumacher
94 20 20044 Scout Australian Shepherd Karen Provine
95 20 20143 Jubilee Australian Shepherd Carol Konicki
96 20 20146 Lenny Border Collie Barbara Petersen
97 20 20034 Hatch Rhodesian Ridgeback  Gail Leedy
98 20 20031 Bold Border Collie Martha Kent
Class: JWW Division: OPN

Judge: Dave Sliger
99 08 08008 Karma Pembroke Welsh Corgi  Ellen Gerwin
100 08 08009 Seneca Pembroke Welsh Corgi ~ Kathy Matejka
101 08 08169 Ringo Cairn Terrier Jan Owen

102 08 08001 Zorro All American Dog Vikki Welby

103 12 12174 Ciara Shetland Sheepdog Elizabeth Bretton
104 12 12175 Lannister Beagle Doranna Durgin

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke
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105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

Class: JWW Division:

16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24

16012
16013
16177
16003
16004
16077
20015
20018
20019
20020
20021
20046
20023
20185
20005
20006
20007
24024
24025

Skye
Quest
T'Pau
Scout
Remy
Tori
Angus
Banjo
Spirit
Lucky
Shadow
Wheeler
Stoney
Tesla
Ari
Shine
Titan
Rhyme

Moxie

Border Collie

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
All American Dog
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Whippet

Saluki

Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Belgian Tervuren

Doberman Pinscher

EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

Jamie Cline

Kelly Steel
Jeanclare Seagrave
Edward Lizewski
Jamie Cline

Judith Schmille
Richard Hansen
Mary Black
Magdalene Gee
Sophia Wu

Grey Handy
Cameron Stoker
Karen Baker
Carrie Burns
Monica Stoner
Steffi Trott

Hallie McFadden
Richard Cummings

Julie Thompson-roberson

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20133
20135
20136
20140
20141
20142
20144
20145
20147
20148
20149
20150
20151
20153
20154
20155
20156
20157
20158
20134
20183
20137
20139
20152
20180

11/14/2023

Tribute
Trinity
Smooch
Ollie

The Rooster
Doon!
Addie
Mega

Shep
Pawco
Kenley
Rise
Jammies
Layla
Score
Roma
Dream
Razzmatazz
Clover
Logan
Cool Beans
Q

Bond

CJ

Skylar

Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Smooth Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Kim Plath

Vicki Loucks
Cricket Mara
Brandy Martinez
Greg Plath

Sarah Jones
Patricia Audibert
Linda Stebbins
Grey Handy
Maxine Pierce
Nancy Dacosta
Kim Terrill

Stacie Santa Cruz
Noelle Hufnagel
Nancy Lewis
Vicki Ramsay
Vicki Loucks
Monika Ortiz
Amy Gloman
Kyle Schumacher
Amy Tanler
Patricia Sayles
Dawn Griebelbauer
Brenda Sauve

Sandra Viscusi

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Class: JWW Division:

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
24
24
24

20181
20184
20186
20187
20188
20189
20190
20088
20089
20090
24160
24161
24C162 Kit

Raelynn
Samson
Shade
Pfizer
Ripley
K.D.
Jetta
Stella
Enzo
Gibby
Sweet!

Dravi

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Weimaraner

Rough Collie

Vizsla

Belgian Sheepdog

Border Collie

EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

04
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

04048
08091
08092
08093
08094
08095
08096
08097
08099
08100
08102
08103
08104
08105
08106
08107
08170
08049
12108
12109
12111
12112
12113
12114
12115
12173
12050
12051
12054
12055
12056

Abbey
Jolene

Pixel

Vinnie
Terra
Amber
Chatter
Shorty
Haji
Qwik
Winslow
Cutty
Ada
Wolfie
Snap
Aggie
Peanut
Quesa
Marco
Theo
Reno
Mylee
Spark
Tiki
Bijou
Joss
Levi
Luigi
Shelby
Dash
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Drummer

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon
Affenpinscher

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Sp
Papillon

Border Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Cairn Terrier
Affenpinscher

All American Dog

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Parson Russell Terrier
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Parson Russell Terrier
Wire Fox Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Sp
Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo
Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle

Ray Ramsay
Kendra Freeman
Linda Johns
Andy Stoker
Judith Anderson
Susan Neal

Carol Clay

Karen Norfolk
Lynnie Thompson
Vicki Loucks
Laurence Laudicina
LeAnn Miller

Kyle Schumacher

Brian Knight
Andrea Faucette
Cheri Williams
Paula Scott
Jane Schrier
Michelle Mouck
Donna Faulkner
Annie Newsted
Patricia Crown
Christine Sanks
Donna Faulkner
Vicki Telles

Jan Owen

Jerry Knaus
Andrea Faucette
Paula Scott
Connie Rossignol
Diane Wray
Donna Monsarrat
Peggy Weigle
Kathleen Miller
Susan Neal
Linda Smith
Peggy Weigle
Kris Read
Jenica Jacobi
Linda Johns
Marcia Malcomb
Alan Hann
Leslie Sparrow

Katherine Kemp
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193 12
194 12
195 12
196 12
197 12

Class:

12057
12058
12059
12060
12052

Niko
Bug
Cody
Allie
Augie

JWW Division:

Poodle (Miniature)

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Australian Cattle Dog

Miniature American Shep

EXC

Judge: Dave Sliger

198 16 16116 LilB Australian Cattle Dog
199 16 16117 Hawk Australian Cattle Dog
200 16 16118 Phoebe Border Collie

201 16 16121 Sunny Poodle

202 16 16122 Katniss Miniature American Shep
203 16 16123 Michael Wire Fox Terrier

204 16 16124 Pixie Border Collie

205 16 16125 Scully Australian Cattle Dog
206 16 16126 Tsaile Australian Cattle Dog
207 16 16127 Jeannie Border Collie

208 16 16128 Zulu All American Dog

209 16 16129 Edge Shetland Sheepdog
210 16 16130 Sky Australian Cattle Dog
211 16 16131 Snap Shetland Sheepdog
212 16 16132 Karat Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
213 16 16119 Sunny Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
214 16 16176 Torque All American Dog

215 16 16178 Prim Miniature American Shep
216 16 16061 Coupe Australian Shepherd
217 16 16062 Vim Border Collie

218 16 16063 Puffin Portuguese Water Dog
219 16 16064 i Golden Retriever

220 16 16066 Karmann Border Collie

221 16 16067 Levi Border Collie

222 16 16069 Pumpkin All American Dog

223 16 16070 Riot Border Collie

224 16 16072 Buzz Australian Shepherd
225 16 16075 Lexi Rottweiler

226 16 16076 Lexi Australian Shepherd
227 16 16078 Tuvok Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
228 16 16079 Eva Australian Shepherd
229 16 16081 Junie Border Collie

230 16 16083 Zachary Border Collie

231 16 16084 Piper Whippet

232 16 16085 Tres Border Collie

233 16 16086 Rosa Border Collie

234 16 16087 Beckon Border Collie

235 16 16168 Bullet Australian Shepherd
236 16 16068 Medusa Australian Shepherd
11/14/2023

Nancy Norem 237 16 16071
Carol Franks 238 16 16080
Pam Jones 239 16 16165
Ellen Rowe 240 16 16166
Diane McQuade 241 16 16167
Ellen Rowe

Amy Gloman

Noelle Hufnagel
Michael Kemp
Donna Crary-Johnson
Kris Read

Debbie Brooks
Ellen Rowe
Kristen Corbitt
Vicki Wilson

Kelly Steel

Cindy Blanton
Marcia Malcomb
Theresa Moyers
Doc Griebelbauer
Pam Jones

Kelly Steel

Donna Crary-Johnson
Chuck Chandler
Kim Terrill

Karen Baker
Melissa Williams
Gene Tatum
Brenda Sauve
Tessa Caldarella
Carol Franks
Peggy Chandler
Julie Brodbeck
Patricia Hester
Jeanclare Seagrave
Sandra Viscusi
Terri Moyers
Karen Thompson
Charlene Chaney
Amy Tanler

Ray Ramsay
Cheri Williams
Carol L Konicki

Valerie Barboa

AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.37 by Robin Kletke

Nighthawk
Olive
Daisy
Tamale

Bentley

Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Trish Spradley
Tripp Bennett
Tamara Daniels
Emily Chavez
Karen Norfolk
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